)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 08, 2024, 08:59:17 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3463 (Rat #0015, Act #0001 of 2009) General Bill, By G.R. Smith, Bannister and Hiott
Similar (S 0427, H 3453)
Summary: Traffic tickets

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 56-7-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
HANDWRITTEN AND ELECTRONIC TRAFFIC TICKETS, SO AS TO DELETE THE PROVISIONS THAT REQUIRE
ELECTRONIC TRAFFIC TICKETS TO BE PRINTED IN SPECIFIC COLORS. - ratified title

02/05/09
02/10/09
02/11/09
02/12/09
02/12/09
02/12/09
03/25/09
03/26/09
03/31/09
04/02/09
04/07/09
04/09/09
04/17/09

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hiott
Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-27
Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-8
Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and enrolled SJ-19

Ratified R 15

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/07/09

Act No. 1

Page 1 of 1



