South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 08:59:17 am

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H*3463 (Rat #0015, Act #0001 of 2009) General Bill, By G.R. Smith, Bannister and Hiott Similar (S 0427, H 3453)

Summary: Traffic tickets

04/17/09

Act No. 1

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 56-7-20, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO HANDWRITTEN AND ELECTRONIC TRAFFIC TICKETS, SO AS TO DELETE THE PROVISIONS THAT REQUIRE

ELECTRONIC TRAFFIC TICKETS TO BE PRINTED IN SPECIFIC COLORS. - ratified title

ELECTRONIC TRAIT TO HORE TO TO BE I KINTED IN CITED TO GOLORO. Taking the		
02/05/09	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-8
02/10/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hiott
02/11/09	House	Read second time HJ-26
02/12/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-27
02/12/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
02/12/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-11
03/25/09	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-8
03/26/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
03/31/09	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-19
04/02/09		Ratified R 15
04/07/09		Signed By Governor
04/09/09		Effective date 04/07/09